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1DM	
  is	
  an	
  abbreviation	
  for	
  District	
  Municipality.	
  

Project	
   District	
  Municipality	
   Contact	
  Name	
   Position	
   Tel	
  	
   email	
  
Takalani	
  CR	
   UKhahlamba	
  DM1	
   LindelwaMbovu	
   Station	
  Manager	
   051	
  634	
  1142	
  

078	
  149	
  7181	
  
takalaniradio2008@hotmail.co.za	
  

Lukhanji	
  CR	
   Chris-­‐Hani	
  DM	
  	
   Thomas	
  Alexandra	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021	
  919	
  9564	
  
084	
  595	
  4421	
  

thomas@lukhanjifm.co.za	
  
	
  

Alfred	
  Nzo	
  CR	
   Alfred	
  Nzo	
  DM	
   ZukisoMkhize	
   Acting	
  
Station	
  Manager	
  

047	
  254	
  0427	
  
073	
  852	
  5345	
  

mkhizen25@webmail.co.za	
  
	
  

Ekhephini	
  CR	
   Joe.	
  Gqabi	
  DM	
   PhuzaMahlubi	
   Acting	
  Station	
  
Manager	
  

045	
  971	
  0667	
  
083	
  693	
  8388	
  

phuzam@gmail.com	
  
ekhephini@gmail.com	
  

Forte	
  CR	
   O.R	
  Tambo	
  DM	
   VuyelwaMdazana	
   Station	
  Manager	
   076	
  061	
  4819	
   vmdazana@ufh.co.za	
  
Radio	
  Unique	
  
	
  

UKhahlamba	
  DM	
   AsandaKani	
   Station	
  Manager	
   051	
  653	
  1005	
  
071	
  430	
  5739	
  

info@radiounique.co.za	
  
	
  

Vukani	
  CR	
   Chris	
  Hani	
  DM	
   XolaNozewu	
   Station	
  	
  Manager	
  	
   047	
  877	
  0095	
  
072	
  548	
  7043	
  

xnozewu@yahoo.com	
  
	
  

Radio	
  Graaff	
  Reinett	
   Cacadu	
  DM	
   Andre	
  Swartz	
   Station	
  Manager	
   049	
  891	
  9040	
  
	
  082	
  596	
  2932	
  

andre@radiograff/reinett.co.za	
  
	
  
andre@electronicmedia.co.za	
  

BAY	
  FM	
   Nelson	
  Mandela	
  DM	
   Jacques	
  Arendt	
   Station	
  Manager	
   041	
  360	
  0909	
  
082	
  632	
  4148	
  

Jacques@bayfm.co.za	
  
	
  

Inkonjane	
  CR	
   O.R	
  Tambo	
  DM	
   Wiseman	
  Xabendlini	
   Station	
  Manager	
   039	
  252	
  0345	
  
	
  083	
  545	
  7910	
  

inkonkanefm@gmail.com	
  or	
  
xabendlini@gmail.com	
  

NCRF	
  E.	
  Cape	
   Chris	
  Hani	
  DM	
   XolaNozewu	
   General	
  Manager	
   047	
  877	
  0095	
  
072	
  548	
  7043	
  

xnozewu@yahoo.com	
  
	
  
	
  

Kouga	
  FM	
   Cacadu	
  DM	
   Marvin	
  Terblanche	
   Station	
  Manager	
   042	
  291	
  1570	
  
073	
  054	
  2155	
  

kougafmradio@yahoo.com	
  

IzwiLethemba	
  Christian	
  
Community	
  Radio	
  

Buffalo	
  DM	
   Mrs	
  ThulaniMhlongo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   043	
  742	
  7038	
   admin@mgijimipocc.za	
  

Lathi-­‐Thaa	
  Community	
  
Radio	
  

Joe	
  Gqabi	
  District	
  Municipality	
   Ignatius	
  Mnyamana	
   Station	
  Manager	
   084	
  466	
  7835	
   ignatiusmnyamana@gmail.com	
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Motheo	
  FM	
   Motheo	
  DM	
   GontseMaele	
   Station	
  Manager	
   051	
  435	
  8195	
  
073	
  264	
  6529	
  

gontsem@motheofm.co.za	
  or	
  
gontse.maele@gmail.com	
  

QwaQwa	
  CR	
   Thabo	
  Mofutsanyana	
  DM	
   ThabisoGamede	
   Station	
  Manager	
   058	
  713	
  2181	
  
076	
  601	
  9716	
  
	
  

yourvoice@telkomsa.net	
  
	
  

The	
  Rock	
  CR	
   Lejweleputswa	
  DM	
   Eddie	
  Kobuoe	
   Chairperson	
  of	
  the	
  
Board	
  

0573551728	
  
0723044285	
  

lekoana@vodamail.co.za	
  
	
  

Setsoto	
  Community	
  Radio	
   Thabo	
  Mofutsanyane	
  DM	
   TebohoLephuting	
   Station	
  Manager	
   073	
  521	
  7122/051	
  
933	
  6380	
  

setsotofm@mailbox.co.za	
  

Karabo	
  FM	
   FezileDabi	
  DM	
   DikaKheswa	
   Station	
  Manager	
   016	
  974	
  1909	
  

073	
  501	
  2176	
  

admin@karabofm.com	
  

Naledi	
  FM	
   Thabo	
  MofutsanyanaDM	
   Gift	
  Phoofolo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   083	
  3707	
  172	
   st.man@radionaledi.co.za	
  

Koepel	
  Stereo	
   FezileDabi	
  DM	
   Sakkie	
  van	
  der	
  Schyff	
   Station	
  Manager	
   056	
  811	
  4632/	
  082	
  
780	
  1170	
  

admin@ksfm.co.za	
  

	
  

Mozolo	
  FM	
   FezileDabi	
  DM	
   NyikoMathebula	
   Station	
  Manager	
   082	
  435	
  1140	
   mozolo@webmail.co.za	
  

Thetha	
  FM	
   City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
  DM	
   Jimmy	
  Dhlamini	
   Station	
  Manager	
   011	
  850	
  5311	
  
083	
  883	
  8158	
  

thethafm@webmail.co.za	
  or	
  
Jimmy.dhlamini@webmail.co.za	
  

Voice	
  of	
  Thembisa	
  
Community	
  Radio	
  	
  

Ekurhuleni	
  Metropolitan	
  Municipality	
   SonnyboyMasingi	
   Station	
  Manager	
   011	
  925	
  1612	
  
082	
  468	
  6855	
  

votefm87.6@vodamail.co.za	
  
	
  

Alex	
  FM	
   City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
   Trinity	
  Mohlamme	
   Station	
  Manager	
   011	
  346	
  2164	
  
079	
  598	
  2087	
  

alexfm@telkomsa.net	
  or	
  
trinitymohlamme@ymail.com	
  

Kasie	
  FM	
   Ekurhuleni	
  Metropolitan	
  Municipality	
   JabuMpembe	
   Station	
  Manager	
   011	
  866	
  8877	
  
083	
  354	
  8593	
  

0833548593@mtnloaded.co.za	
  
	
  

Eldos	
  	
  FM	
   City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
  	
   Lorreal	
  Ferris	
   Acting	
  
Station	
  Manager	
  

011	
  945	
  6107	
  
084	
  698	
  9099	
  

lorreal@eldosfm.co.za	
  
	
  

COSATU	
  	
   City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
   NandiphaMiti	
   Archive	
  Manager	
   011	
  339	
  4911	
  
082	
  746	
  6642	
  

nandipha@cosatu.org.za	
  
	
  

EkasiKonexion	
   Ekurhuleni	
  Metropolitan	
  Municipality	
   Michael	
  Mathabathe	
   Station	
  Manager	
   011	
  738	
  5162	
  
	
  073	
  405	
  8937	
  	
  
	
  

ekfmradio@gmail.com	
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NCRF	
  National	
   City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
   Isabel	
  Mapena	
   Active	
  CEO	
   011	
  403	
  4336	
  
082	
  422	
  8066	
  

isabel@ncrf.org.za	
  
	
  

Hweletsa	
  Hope	
  FM	
   Greater	
  Sedibeng	
  District	
  
Municipality	
  

MapulaMahlulo	
   Marketing	
  Executive	
   016	
  428	
  3357/	
  
073	
  836	
  3104	
  

marketing@deltacity.co.za	
  

Tshwane	
  University	
  of	
  
Technology	
  

City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
  Metropolitan	
   Kedibone	
  

Mahapa	
  

Station	
  Manager	
   012	
  799	
  9242	
  

082	
  365	
  8646	
  

mahapaek@tut.ac.za	
  

Eldos	
  FM	
   City	
  of	
  Johannesburg	
  Metropolitan	
  

	
  

Lorreal	
  Ferris	
   Station	
  Manager	
   084	
  698	
  9099	
  

	
  

lorreal@eldosfm.co.za	
  

	
  

Newcastle	
  CR	
   Amajuba	
  DM	
   Steven	
  	
  Zulu	
   Acting	
  
Station	
  Manager	
  

034	
  312	
  4487	
  
082	
  468	
  0847	
  

sizwe103@webmail.co.za	
  
	
  

Maputaland	
  CR	
   UMkhanyakude	
  DM	
   Simon	
  Ntsele	
   Station	
  Manager	
   035	
  572	
  1172	
  
083	
  643	
  4029	
  	
  

mcr107.6fm@telkom.net	
  or	
  
si.ntsele@gmail.com	
  

Inanda	
  CR	
   EThekwini	
  DM	
   Thandeka	
  Msani	
   Station	
  Manager	
   071	
  999	
  4846	
  
031	
  510	
  9700	
  

inanda.radio@yahoo.com	
  

Vibe	
  FM	
   EThekwini	
  DM	
   Lucky	
  Dlamini	
   Station	
  Manager	
   031	
  811	
  5227	
  
078	
  234	
  5845	
  

vibefmcr@webmail.co.za	
  

ICORA	
   Eshowe	
  DM	
   BongaMsweli	
   Station	
  Manager	
   035	
  474	
  1117	
  
083	
  955	
  4463	
  

nongalo.b@icorafm.co.za	
  

Radio	
  Sunny	
  South	
   UGu	
  DM	
   Gideon	
  Nyokana	
   Station	
  Manager	
   039	
  682	
  7597	
  
082	
  956	
  0987	
  

nyokana@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Zululand	
  CR	
   UKhahlamba	
  DM	
  	
   BhekisisaNgcobo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   035	
  474	
  4443	
  
072	
  444	
  5595	
  

zululandradio@gmail.com	
  or	
  
bhekisisa.ngcobo@gmail.com	
  

Shine	
  FM	
   UThungulu	
  DM	
   Thami	
  Maphumulo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   035	
  580	
  1004	
  
082	
  953	
  9490	
  

Shine2radio@yahoo.com	
  
	
  

UMgungundlovu	
  CR	
   UMgungundlovu	
   MuziSibiya	
   Station	
  Manager	
  	
   033	
  342	
  3952	
  
083	
  532	
  9653	
  

muzi.sibiya@mgungundlovu.co.za	
  

Zisize	
  Educational	
  Trust	
   UMkhanyakude	
  DM	
   HlengiweMthimkhulu	
   Station	
  Manager	
   035	
  572	
  5500	
  
082	
  480	
  6253	
  

Nombuso.Mkhize@zisize.orgor	
  
hlengiwe.mthimkulu@gmail.com	
  

Highway	
  Radio	
   EThekwini	
  Metropolitan	
   Patrick	
  Kinine	
   Station	
  Manager	
   031	
  709	
  2925	
  
O72	
  232	
  8674	
  

Patric@highwayradio.org.za	
  or	
  
patrick.kikini@gmail.com	
  

Divine	
  Touch	
  CR	
   EThekwini	
  Metropolitan	
   SimphiweMakhamba	
   Station	
  Manager	
   073	
  656	
  0389	
  	
  
083	
  774	
  4265	
  

simphiwe.makhamba@webmail.co.
za	
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Ugu	
  Youth	
  Radio	
   Ugu	
  DM	
   Siyabonga	
  Mkhungo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   0739579010	
   Uyr934fm@gmail.com	
  

Radio	
  Khwezi	
   Umzinyathi	
  DM	
   Benny	
  Husslig	
   Station	
  Manager	
   032	
  481	
  5520	
  

0833844114	
  

benny@kwezi.org.za	
  

Nquthu	
  FM	
   Umzinyathi	
  DM	
   NkonzoKhanyi	
   Chairperson	
   072	
  6125	
  693	
   tnkhanyi@yahoo.com	
  

Siyathuthuka	
  CR	
   Illembe	
  DM	
   Hamilton	
  Dumisani	
  
Myeza	
  

Technical	
  Manager	
   072626	
  4194	
   Siyathuthukafm@gmail.com	
  

	
  

Nongoma	
  CR	
   Zululand	
   Sboniso	
  Zulu	
   Station	
  Manager	
   076	
  861	
  7369/	
  076	
  
353	
  2400	
  

rauzinzulu@yahoo.com	
  

	
  

KZN	
  Capital	
   Umgungundlovu	
  DM	
   Jerry	
  Jones	
   Station	
  Manager	
   072	
  241	
  1726	
   Kzncapital104@yahoo.com	
  

	
  

Mokopane	
  	
  CR	
  
	
  

Waterberg	
  DM	
   Gilbert	
  Kekana	
   Acting	
  
Station	
  Manager	
  

015	
  483	
  2106	
  
076	
  472	
  7904	
  

mokopanefm@saymail.co.za	
  
	
  

Sekhukhune	
  CR	
   Sekhukhune	
  DM	
   Mpho	
  Mpogeng	
   Station	
  Manager	
   083	
  354	
  1121	
   info@skfm.co.za	
  or	
  
mpogengm@saepu.co.za	
  

Botlokwa	
  CR	
   Capricon	
  DM	
   Mpho	
  Raphahlelo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   015	
  527	
  0683	
  
083	
  306	
  4121	
  

botlokwafm@gmail.comor	
  
raphamlo1@gmail.com	
  

Makhadho	
  CR	
   Vhembhe	
  DM	
   Junior	
  Ramovha	
   Station	
  Manager	
   082	
  464	
  4950	
   info@makhadoFM.co.za	
  
Greater	
  Lebowakgomo	
  CR	
   LepelleNkumpi	
  DM	
   Thabo	
  Botopela	
   Station	
  Manager	
   072	
  631	
  3105	
   greaterlebowakgomofm@yahoo.co

m	
  
	
  

Tubatse	
  CR	
   Sekhukhune	
  DM	
   BongiSekgobela	
   Acting	
  
Station	
  Manager	
  

	
  079	
  208	
  9446	
  
082	
  254	
  2846	
  

tubatseradio@yahoo.com	
  or	
  
bsekgobela@gmail.com	
  

Thabazimbi	
  Community	
  
Media	
  Resource	
  Centre	
  

Waterberg	
  DM	
   Caroline	
  Booysen	
   Acting	
  Station	
  
Manager	
  
	
  

084	
  458	
  9739	
   motsomanemj@thabazimbi.gov.za	
  
	
  

Greater	
  Tzaneen	
  CR	
   Mopane	
  DM	
   TebatsoMaapola	
   Station	
  Manager	
   015	
  307	
  1388	
  	
  
072	
  337	
  7713	
  

cally@gtfm.co.za	
  or	
  
tebatsomaapola@gmail.com	
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Phalaborwa	
  CR	
   Mopani	
  District	
  Municipality	
   SelloLepedi	
   Station	
  Manager	
   015	
  769	
  3611	
  	
  
	
  079	
  866	
  5252	
  

sellolepedi@gmail.com	
  

Blouberg	
  CR	
   Capricorn	
  DM	
   Arnold	
  Lehodi	
   Station	
  Manager	
   015	
  291	
  1677	
  
072	
  418	
  9138	
  

arnold.legodi@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Moletjie	
  Community	
  Radio	
   Capricon	
  DM	
   ModjadjiMphela	
   Station	
  Manger	
   082	
  259	
  9208	
  

015	
  229	
  2907	
  

moletsifm@webmail.co.za	
  

Malamulele	
  Community	
  
Radio	
  

Vhembe	
  DM	
   Moses	
  Mashimbye	
   Station	
  Manager	
   079	
  692	
  5647	
  /	
  
076	
  861	
  5195	
  

mashimbyemoses@gmail.com	
  

Sekgosese	
  CR	
   Mopani	
  DM	
   RaphahleloSelaelo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   073	
  337	
  
8488/015	
  874	
  0922	
  

	
  

selaelo@webmail.co.za	
  

Greater	
  Giyani	
  CR	
   Mopani	
  DM	
   Gezani	
  Norman	
  Chauke	
   Station	
  Manager	
   074	
  443	
  3030	
  /	
  073	
  
142	
  3161	
  

giyanicommunityradio@gma
il.com	
  
	
  

Lephalale	
  CR	
   Waterberg	
  District	
  Municipality	
   Samuel	
  	
  Majadibodu	
   Station	
  Manager	
   072	
  393	
  5872/	
  078	
  
595	
  5561	
  

majadibodu@yahoo.com	
  
	
  

Bushbuckridge	
  CR	
   Ehlanzane	
  DM	
   Caroline	
  Kintu	
   Station	
  Manager	
   013	
  	
  799	
  1486	
  
082	
  705	
  8613	
  

radiobbr@telkomsa.net	
  

Barberton	
  CR	
   Ehlanzane	
  DM	
   Edmond	
  Chirwa	
   Station	
  Manager	
   013	
  712	
  6590	
  
072	
  431	
  2824	
  

edmodchirwa@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Kanyamazane	
  CR	
   Mbombela	
  DM	
   Veli	
  Mhlanga	
   Station	
  Manger	
   013	
  794	
  2773	
  
072	
  597	
  8583	
  

info@kradiofm.co.za	
  
marthashongwe@yahoo.com	
  

Emalahleni	
  	
  FM	
   Nkangala	
  DM	
   Charles	
  Magagula	
   Station	
  Manager	
   013	
  696	
  1439	
  
082	
  713	
  1494	
  

charlesm@emalahlenifm.org.za	
  

Greater	
  Middleburg	
  FM	
   Nkgangala	
  DM	
   Joseph	
  Mahlangu	
   Acting	
  	
  
Station	
  Manager	
  

013	
  242	
  1803	
  
082	
  548	
  7901	
  

Gmfm89.7@gmail.com	
  or	
  
josephmahlangu2001@yahoo.com	
  

Mkhondo	
  CR	
   GertSibande	
  DM	
   Sabelo	
  Hlatsahwayo	
   Station	
  Manager	
   017	
  826	
  1466	
  
076	
  973	
  0123	
  

sabelo.l@webmail.co.za	
  
	
  

Nkomazi	
  FM	
   Ehlanzeni	
  DM	
   Makhosi	
  Zulu	
   Station	
  Manager	
   013	
  7800	
  946	
  
079	
  955	
  9803	
  

makhosizulu@yahoo.com	
  

Kangala	
  CR	
   Enkangala	
  DM	
   Martin	
  Phosa	
   Station	
  Manager	
   013	
  934	
  8669	
  
082	
  561	
  8088	
  

kcrsfm@gmail.com	
  

Mash	
  FM	
   Ehlanzeni	
  DM	
   George	
  Maphanga	
   Station	
  Manager	
   079	
  979	
  9614	
   Mashfm91.7stereo@live.co.z
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a	
  
NFM	
   Namakwa	
  DM	
   Brunhild	
  Strauss	
   Station	
  Manager	
   027	
  744	
  1610	
  

082	
  306	
  4634	
  
admin@nfm.co.za	
  
brunhild.strauss@gmail.com	
  

Kurara	
  FM	
   John	
  TaoloGaetsewe	
  DM	
   Thuto	
  Thebe	
   Station	
  Manager	
   053	
  712	
  3136	
  
072	
  749	
  8809	
  

Kurarafm@marketing.co.za	
  or	
  
thuto.thebe9@gmail.com	
  

Radio	
  Teemaneng	
   Frances	
  Baard	
  	
  
DM	
  

Garth	
  Damerall	
   Station	
  Manager	
   053	
  833	
  3786	
  	
  
	
  072	
  443	
  2248	
  
072	
  443	
  2278	
  

garth_moss@yahoo.com	
  
	
  

Radio	
  Riverside	
   Siyanda	
  DM	
   ThabangPusoyabone	
   Station	
  Manager	
   054	
  332	
  1775	
  

084	
  500	
  1219	
  

manager@radioriverside.co.za	
  

Revival	
  FM	
   Frances	
  Baard	
  District	
  Municipality	
   M.L	
  Makapela	
   Chief	
  Executive	
  
Officer	
  

072	
  443	
  2274	
  /	
  078	
  
046	
  5475	
  

Revivalfm2@gmail.com	
  

Aganang	
  	
  CR	
   Dr	
  Kenneth	
  Kaunda	
  DM	
   LetukileLetlojane	
   Station	
  Manager	
  	
   018	
  293	
  3136	
  
072	
  746	
  6585	
  

letukile@aganangfm.org.za	
  
	
  

Star	
  FM	
  	
   Dr	
  Kenneth	
  Kaunda	
   H.	
  Malungane	
   Station	
  Manager	
   018	
  464	
  4555	
  
076	
  885	
  4639	
  

hlangs@webmail.co.za	
  
	
  

Radio	
  Mafisa	
   Bojanala	
  Platinum	
  DM	
   Virtue	
  Fongama	
   Station	
  Manager	
   014	
  592	
  7620	
  
083	
  650	
  7203	
  

ntsikif@radiomafisa.co.za	
  or	
  
virtue.fongoma@gmail.com	
  

Kopanong	
  CR	
   NgakaModiriMolema	
  DM	
   Toro	
  Tiro	
   Chairperson	
   083	
  766	
  1060	
   Tiro@period.co.za	
  
	
  

Letlhabile	
  CR	
   Bojanala	
  	
  DM	
   LincoSono	
   Station	
  Manger	
   012	
  251	
  0703	
  
072	
  151	
  3021	
  

letlhabilefm@gmail.com	
  or	
  
linco.lcr@telkomsa.net	
  

Modiri	
  FM	
   NgakaModiriMolema	
  DM	
   Tomas	
  Mokgaje	
   Station	
  Manager	
   018	
  334	
  3120	
  
073	
  665	
  1849	
  

ttmokgaje72@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Motsitle	
  CR	
   Bojanala	
  	
  DM	
   Cathy	
  Malope	
   Adminstrator	
   082	
  051	
  6071	
  /	
  072	
  
811	
  8627	
  

motsitleradio@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Bush	
  Radio	
  	
   City	
  of	
  Cape	
  Town	
  	
   Brenda	
  Leonard	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021	
  448	
  5450	
  
083	
  586	
  6962	
  

brenda@bushradio.co.za	
  

Franschhoek	
  FM	
   Cape	
  Winelads	
  DM	
   Bazil	
  Jacobs	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021	
  876	
  3530	
  
079	
  906	
  1851	
  

basil.fhfm@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Radio	
  Atlantis	
   Blaauwberg	
  DM	
   Rachael	
  Watson	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021	
  572	
  4320	
  
071	
  135	
  2419	
  

rafmatson@yahoo.com	
  
	
  

Whale	
  Coast	
  FM	
   Overstrand	
  DM	
   Gavin	
  Barfield	
   Station	
  Manager	
   028	
  316	
  2332	
  
076	
  723	
  3608	
  

manager@whalecoastfm.co.za	
  
	
  

Gamkaland	
  CR	
   Beauforf	
  West	
  DM	
   IsmileBalie	
   Station	
  Manager	
   023	
  415	
  2010	
   ismile@gamkafm.co.za	
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084	
  724	
  5474	
   	
  
Youth	
  Media	
  Movement	
   City	
  of	
  Cape	
  Town	
   Nelson	
  Marshall	
   Station	
  Manger	
   021	
  392	
  0004	
  

082	
  227	
  6514	
  
marshall.nelson.ymdc@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Eden	
  FM	
   George	
  DM	
   MornePietersen	
   Station	
  Manager	
   044	
  874	
  5085	
  
082	
  471	
  6253	
  

stationmanager@edenfm.co.za	
  
	
  

Workers	
  World	
  Media	
  
Productions	
  

City	
  of	
  Cape	
  Town	
   Jansen	
  Martin	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021	
  447	
  2727	
  
082	
  870	
  2025	
  

martin@wwmp.org.za	
  
	
  

Radio	
  Kaapse	
  Punt	
   City	
  of	
  Cape	
  Town	
   Dee	
  Krotoa	
   Station	
  Manager	
   021-­‐762-­‐0244/	
  072-­‐
967-­‐6851	
  

dorian@mweb.co.za	
  
	
  
	
  


